
[.EDEITAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

BIDS DVALUATION REPORT

Tcndcr Notice fol Purchasc ofStationery. Toners and Miscellaneous items

102/2022-2023) (As ner Rulc-35 ofPuhlic Procurement Rules 2004)

Sul)jcct:

I

\ frr. ,Ollta- t .-\6Y )

I Procurirg Agelgy Federal Public Service commission

Mcthod of Procurenrent Open Competition through Tender Notice
(Siugle stage -one Envelope)

Title olProcurclneDt Tender Notice for Purchase of Stationary,
Tone$ & Misccllaneous items.

Iender Inquiry No. F.4 -0 L DQ22-2023 ILOG dated
2O'h Octobcr, 2022.

5 PPRA,S TSE No TS493336E. (21.10.2022 to l0,l 1.2022\
6 Date and Time of cl of I0-l l-2022 up to l0:30am.

Date and Time of ofbids 10-11-2022 at I l:00am
I Nos. oftotal bids received 09

Criteria fot bids evaluation Most advantageous quoted rates accordilg
to sarnples,

l0 Detail of bids evaluation As Under

Sr. No. Vendors/Firms Bids €valuation Stttrrs

a) Statiollrry Items.
l Ir4/s Oriel Enterprises, Ibd. Compliance Acccpted
2 Ivt/s Paper Line, Ibd Compliance Accepted

Ir4ls Z.M. Traders, tbd Compliance Accepted
[4,/s Trcde One, Ibd. Compliance Accepted
Ir4ls Jamal & Brolhers, Ibd. Compliance Acc€ptcd

6 l\4/s Universal Business, Rwp Compliance Acc€pted
7 N47s OMNI -l'ech. 

Ibd Compliance

b) Toncr lor Laser Printers & Photos(at illachines
I Ir4ls Jamal & Brothers, lbd. Compliance Accepted
2 tr4/s ASM Enterprises, Rwp Compliance Accepted

M/s Oricl Eoterprises, Ibd. Compliance Accepted
4 M/s Good Luck Traders, Ibd Compliance Acccpted

c) Miscellaneous Items
I l!'tls Oliel Enterprises, Ibd. Compliance Accepted

M/s Paper Line, Ibd. Compliance ? Accepled

L

rector s)

f

I



[EDEITAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

I
Subject:

BIDS DVALUATION REPORT

Tendcr Noticr fol Purchasc ofStationcrv, Toners snd Miscellaneous items
(02/2022-2023) (As ncr Rulc-35 of Puhlic Procuremcnt Rulcs 200,1)

M/s Pa Line rbd.

I

Procuring Agelcy Federal Public Service comrnission

Mclhod ofProourenrent Open Competition through Tender Notice.
(lluglgltage -<ne Envelope)

Title ofProcurenlerrt Teoder Notice for Purchase of Stationary,
Toners & Miscellancous items.

1

] 
Tender Inquiry No F.4-0 U2022-2023 / LOG dated

2Od' Ocrobcr, 2022.
) PPRA's TSE No TS493336E. (21.1 0.2022 to l0.l 1.2022)
6 Date and Timc ofclosing of biddins 10-1 1-2022 up to 10:3oam
1 Date urd Time of o ofbids 10-11-2022 at I l:00am
S Nos. oftotal bids received 09
9

Critcria for bids eyaluation Most advantageous quoted rates according
to sarnples.

t0 Detail of bids evaluation As Under

Sr. No, Vendors/Firms Bids cvaluation Stttus

a) Sl!liolrry Items.
l M/s Oriel Enterprises, Ibd. Compliance Acccpred
2 Ir,I,/s Paper Line, Ibd, Compliance Accepted

N4/s Z.M. Traders, lbd. Compliance Aacepl.ed
lvl./s Trade One, Ibd. Compliance Accepted
l\4/s Jamal & Brotbers, Ibd Compliance Accepted

6 l4/s Universal IJusiness, Rwp. Compliance Accepted
1 4,1/s OMNI Tech, Ibd Complialce d

b) l oncr lor Laser Prirters & Photostrt Nlachines
l Lrs Jamal & Brolhe$, lbd. Compliance Acc€pted
2 tr4ls ASM Enterprises, Rwp Compliance Accepted
3 I Irs Oriel Entemrises,Ibd. Compliance Accepted
4 M/s Cood Luck Traders, Ibd Compliance Accepted

c) Miscellancous Items
ComplianceI M/s Oliel Enterprises, Ibd Acceptcd
Compliance Acccpted

(M
r c)

I


